
(403) 531- 3900

LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

ROUTE: 3438 I Calgary Girls School
Updated: Nov 27,2022 Effective Date: April 17, 2023

NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH
CAMPUSES

@ means through the intersection

1 7:07 AM S/B CORNER MEADOWS MANOR NE @ CORNER MEADOWS COMMON NE
2 7:14 AM E/B 88 AVENUE NE @ 60 STREET NE
3 7:17 AM E/B SADDLEMONT BLVD NE @ SADDLELAKE DRIVE NE (CT#9556)
4 7:24 AM S/B 68 STREET NE @ FALTON CLOSE NE (CT)
5 7:28 AM S/B 68 STREET NE ACROSS FROM LAGUNA WAY NE (CT)
6 7:46 AM W/B 16 AVENUE SE @ ROBSON CRESCENT SE (CT)
7 7:55 AM W/B 9 AVENUE SE @ 14 STREET SE (CT )
8 8:00 AM W/B 19 AVENUE SE @ 9 STREET SE (CT #5560)
9 8:10 AM S/B ELBOW DRIVE @ LANSDOWNE AVE SE (CT)

8:15 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA): 1011 BEVERLEY BVLD SW
8:25 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW

(403) 531- 3900
LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

ROUTE: 3438 I Calgary Girls School

Updated: Nov 22,2022 Effective Date: April 17, 2023

NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH
CAMPUSES

Report to the BA Campus at 2:45pm and Depart BA Campus at 3:00pm

Depart the LV Campus at 3:00pm

1 3:30 PM N/B ELBOW DRIVE @ MAYFAIR ROAD SW (CT)
2 3:35 PM N/B ELBOW DRIVE @ LANSDOWNE AVE SE (CT)
3 3:47 PM E/B 19 AVENUE SE @ 9 STREET SE (CT)
4 3:52 PM E/B 9 AVENUE SE @ 14 STREET SE (CT )
5 4:01 PM E/B 16 AVENUE SE @ ROBSON CRESCENT SE (CT)
6 4:20 PM N/B 68 STREET NE ACROSS FROM LAGUNA WAY NE (CT)
7 4:26 PM N/B 68TH STREET NE @ FALCONRIDGE DRIVE NE (CT)
8 4:35 PM W/B SADDLEMONT BLVD NE @ SADDLELAKE DRIVE NE
9 4:39 PM W/B 88 AVENUE NE @ 60 STREET NE
10 4:45 PM N/B CORNER MEADOWS MANOR SE @ CORNER MEADOWS COMMON NE

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/
https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/

